
 

 

 

 

 
                                 Campbell Co. Middle School 
                               2015-2016 BOYS 6th, 7th, and 8th Grade  

 
     All Dates and Times Are Subject To Change 

 

                              6th Grade 5:00,  7th Grade 6:00,  8th Grade 7:00 

 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Monday 11/16/15 St. Pius St. Pius  5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 11/17/15 Gray  CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 11/24/15 Conner Conner 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 12/1/15 Camp Ernst CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 12/8/15 Grant Co. Grant Co. 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Wednesday 12/9/15 Turkeyfoot Turkeyfoot 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Monday 12/14/15 IHM    CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 1/5/16 Woodland  Woodland 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thursday 1/7/16 Highlands CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Saturday 1/9/16 Holmes Holmes 9:00, 10:00, 11:00 

Tuesday 1/12/16 Highlands Highlands 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Wednesday 1/13/16 Twenhofel CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thursday  1/14/16 Turkeyfoot CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 1/19/16 Twenhofel Twenhofel 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thursday 1/21/16 Holmes  CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thursday 1/28/16 Summit View CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Tuesday 2/2/16 Summit View Summit View 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Wednesday 2/3/16 Ockerman CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thursday 2/4/16 Woodland CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Mon.- Thurs. 2/8/16-2/11/16 Post Season Tournament TBA TBA 

Saturday 2/13/16 NKMSAA Championship  TBA TBA  


